12MHz 20V/μs G=1,2,5,10 Programmable
Gain iCMOS™ Instrumentation Amplifier
Preliminary Technical Data AD8250
Rev.PrB
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use.
Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication

electrostatic discharges. Therefore, proper ESD precautions are recommended to avoid performance
degradation or loss of functionality.
Table 6. Ordering Guide
AD00000 Products Temperature Package Package Description Package Option Branding
AD8250ARZ –40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10
AD8250ARZ-RL –40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10
AD8250ARZ-R7 –40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10
AD8250-EVAL  Evaluation Board